Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  2/15/2023 Bid Closing Date: 2/22/2023
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-41155  Service Representative ANP
Utica
0097 8/12/1997 Pellegrino, Robert R
0097 11/19/2018 Marsh, Jeffrey R
0097 1/19/2021 Finster, Shawn R
097C 3/13/2017 Caruso, Michelle R
097C 7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R
097C 3/28/2022 Barnes, William R
097C 41412022 Rourke, Nevan R
097C 5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P
097C 1/3/2023 Polisse, Jesse P
0097 7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T
c-41188  Service Representative A (2)
Utica
0097 8/12/1997 Pellegrino, Robert R
0097 1/19/2021 Finster, Shawn R
0097 6/21/2022 Wheeler, James R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R
097C 4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R
097C 5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P
097C 1/3/2023 Polisse, Jesse P
0097 7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T
Cc-41193  Service Representative ANP- Temporary (2)
Utica
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
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c-41205  Service Representative ANP- Temporary
Gouverneur
097C 5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P
c-41212  Service Representative ANP
Watertown
097C 7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R
097C 3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 9/7/12021 Mckenzie, Andrew R
097C 3/28/2022 Barnes, William R
097C 4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R
097C 5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P
c-41213  Service Representative ANP- Temporary (2)
Watertown
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R
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NAME

TYPE

C-41272

C-41320

Office Technician A

Syracuse

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

I&R Gas Mechanic B

9/30/2013
8/25/2014
3/21/2016
8/29/2016
12/29/2016
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
8/14/2017
9/18/2017
5/21/2018
5/21/2018
7/9/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
5/6/2019
7/15/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
12/14/2020
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
6/1/2021
8/30/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
1/10/2022
4/4/2022
4/18/2022
4/25/2022
5/31/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
10/17/2022
1/3/2023
9/12/2022
1/23/2023

Watertown
0097 9/15/2014
0097 12/16/2019
0097 6/21/2021

Johnson, Sadyiah
Newman, Catherine
Brown, Carlanda
Harris, Suzanne
Allen, Trisha
Jolly, Rebecca
Wiggins, Brooke
O'Brien, Jeffrey
Knarr, Candace
Wallon, Kayla
Powers, Rebecca
Compton, Kristina

Smith Levison, Emily

Paduano, Morgan
Casler, Morgan
Warren, Regina
Harrington, Emily
Willis, Nicole
Kozlowski, Michael
Jeylani, Arij
Luther, Maria
Herbert, Ashley
Marshfield, Jaclyn
Page, Taylor
Whedon, Zachary
Hildman, David
Prentice, Kati
Mckenzie, Andrew
Bosco, Daniel
Rourke, Nevan
Bugge, Vincent
Netti, Leah

Nagle, Erin
Polifroni, Victoria
Bothem, Jericka
Corbin, Vernon
Polisse, Jesse
Pringle, Alecia
Starbird, Laurrie

Roukous, Joseph
Paradise, Cole
Brown, Chad
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